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Senior Tee Ball

Round 1 · Week starting Wed 09 Oct 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Senior Teeball Rams have a BYE.

Senior Teeball Sun 13 Oct 2024 09:00 Diamond 2 Batavia Blaze Midwest Marlins

Senior Teeball Sun 13 Oct 2024 09:00 Wintersun
Diamond Bulldogs Martians

Round 2 · Week starting Wed 16 Oct 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Senior Teeball Batavia Blaze have a BYE.

Senior Teeball Sun 20 Oct 2024 09:00 Diamond 2 Martians Rams

Senior Teeball Sun 20 Oct 2024 09:00 Wintersun
Diamond Midwest Marlins Bulldogs
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Round 3 · Week starting Wed 23 Oct 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Senior Teeball Martians have a BYE.

Senior Teeball Sun 27 Oct 2024 09:00 Diamond 2 Bulldogs Batavia Blaze

Senior Teeball Sun 27 Oct 2024 09:00 Wintersun
Diamond Rams Midwest Marlins

Round 4 · Week starting Wed 30 Oct 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Senior Teeball Bulldogs have a BYE.

Senior Teeball Sun 03 Nov 2024 09:00 Diamond 2 Midwest Marlins Martians

Senior Teeball Sun 03 Nov 2024 09:00 Wintersun
Diamond Batavia Blaze Rams

Round 5 · Week starting Wed 06 Nov 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Senior Teeball Midwest Marlins have a BYE.

Senior Teeball Sun 10 Nov 2024 09:00 Diamond 2 Rams Bulldogs
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Senior Teeball Sun 10 Nov 2024 09:00 Wintersun
Diamond Martians Batavia Blaze

Round 6 · Week starting Wed 13 Nov 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Senior Teeball Rams have a BYE.

Senior Teeball Sun 17 Nov 2024 09:00 Diamond 2 Martians Bulldogs

Senior Teeball Sun 17 Nov 2024 09:00 Wintersun
Diamond Midwest Marlins Batavia Blaze

Round 7 · Week starting Wed 20 Nov 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Senior Teeball Batavia Blaze have a BYE.

Senior Teeball Sun 24 Nov 2024 09:00 Diamond 2 Bulldogs Midwest Marlins

Senior Teeball Sun 24 Nov 2024 09:00 Wintersun
Diamond Rams Martians

Round 8 · Week starting Wed 27 Nov 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires
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Senior Teeball Martians have a BYE.

Senior Teeball Sun 01 Dec 2024 09:00 Diamond 2 Midwest Marlins Rams

Senior Teeball Sun 01 Dec 2024 09:00 Wintersun
Diamond Batavia Blaze Bulldogs

Round 9 · Week starting Wed 04 Dec 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Senior Teeball Bulldogs have a BYE.

Senior Teeball Sun 08 Dec 2024 09:00 Diamond 2 Rams Batavia Blaze

Senior Teeball Sun 08 Dec 2024 09:00 Wintersun
Diamond Martians Midwest Marlins

Grand Finals · Week starting Wed 11 Dec 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Senior Teeball Sun 15 Dec 2024 09:00 Wintersun
Diamond Midwest Marlins Rams
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